6
Cat No Range Graduation
798A-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”
798A-8/200 200mm / 8”
798A-12/300 300mm / 12”
798B-6/150 150mm / 6”
798B-8/200 200mm / 8”
798B-12/300 300mm / 12”
798 series - IP67 Electronic DIGITAL
CALIPERS
799 series - Electronic digital CaliperS
Cat No Range Graduation
799A-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”799A-8/200 200mm / 8”
799A-12/300 300mm / 12”
Cat No Range Graduation
125MEA-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.02mm / 0.001”125MEA-8/200 200mm / 8”
125MEA-12/300 300mm / 12”
125MEB-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.05mm / 1/128”125MEB-8/200 200mm / 8”
125MEB-12/300 300mm / 12”
125 series - vernier calipers
798B-6/150
799A-6/150
125MEB-6/150
Cat No Range Graduation
1201M-150 150mm
0.01mm
1201M-200 200mm
1202M-150 150mm
0.02mm1202M-200 200mm
1202M-300 300mm
1202-4 4”
0.001”
1202-6 6”
1202-8 8”